

Materiale pt curatenie

I.D.: 75121120

Data publicarii	08.11.22	Coduri CPV	39830000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.131,68 RON - 1.131,68 RON

Descriere: -Saci Menaj 20l 10BUC*3.78lei=37.8lei -Hartie igienica 8/se 12BUC*13.45lei=161.4lei -Prosop hartie mare 15BUC*10.92lei=163.8lei -Prosop Bucatarie 2/s 48SET*4.2lei=201.6lei -Bref Wc Bile 2BUC*5.88lei=11.76lei -Saci Menaj 120l-10/s 13BUC*6.72lei=87.36lei -Sapun lichid 5 l 1BUC*17.65lei -Matura nuiele 4BUC*9.24lei=36.96lei -Fairy 1 L 6BUC*10.08lei=60.48lei -Coadă Lemn matura 12BUC*4.2lei=50.4lei -Matura plastic 3BUC*13.45lei=40.35lei -Matura geta 9BUC*9.24lei=83.16lei -Detartrant Nufar 3BUC*10.08lei=30.24lei -Fairy 450 ml 3BUC*4.2lei=12.6lei -Cif 500 ml 3BUC*8.4lei=25.2lei -Hartie igienica 48 b 4SET*27.73lei=110.92lei
